CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 13

2024
VEEK 1st QTR
13 TO DATE

91, 757 1, 166, 935
4, 515 59, 875

96, 272 1, 226, 810

19, 983 295, 591
12, 243 143, 693
9, 660 119, 356
5, 286 65, 578
3, 560 46, 057
2,512 32,195
2,203 24,279
4,141 47,517
1,763 27,499
1,165 15, 682
6, 147 75,038
1,698 19,771
5,128 57,929
1,092 12, 967

490 6, 391

47 725

546 5,616

683 6, 202

526 6, 508
2,212 29, 012

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG MARCH 30, 2024
VEEK ENDI NG APRIL 01, 2023

1, 166, 935
59, 875

1,226, 810

295, 591
143, 693
119, 356
65, 578
46, 057
32,195
24,279
47,517
27,499
15, 682
75, 038
19,771
57,929
12, 967
6, 391
725
5,616
6, 202
6, 508
29,012

2023
VEEK 1st QTR
13 TO DATE
73, 155 946, 824
6,573 86, 730

79,728 1, 033, 554

29,873 374, 835
9, 662 140, 489
8, 849 107, 964
5,708 65, 066
3, 530 46, 753
3, 050 31, 964
1,924 22,678
4, 433 57, 389
1, 996 27,050
1,202 16, 457
5, 539 72,604
1,585 19, 061
4,211 58, 348
1,129 12,748

494 5,683
61 498
426 5, 858
368 6, 197
492 7,456
2,624 31, 275

946, 824
86, 730

1, 033, 554

374, 835
140, 489
107, 964
65, 066
46, 753
31, 964
22,678
57, 389
27,050
16, 457
72,604
19, 061
58, 348
12,748
5, 683
498

5, 858
6, 197
7,456
31, 275

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

VEEK 1st QIR YEAR

13 TO DATE TO

25.43 % 23.25 % 23.
(31.31) % (30.96) % (30.

20.75 % 18.70 % 18.

(33.11)% (21.14)% (21.
26.71 % = 2.28 %

9.16 % 10.55 % 10.
(7.39)% 0.79 % O.

0.85 % (1.49)% (1.
(17.64)% 0.72°% 0.
14.50 %  7.06 % 7.
15380 e h

. 0 . 0
(3.08)% (4.71)% (4.
10.98' %  3.35 % 3.

7.13 %  3.72 % 3.
(3 08)% ‘272 ‘o

. 0 . 0 .
(0.81)% 12.46 % 12.
(22.95)% 45.58 % 45,
28.17 % (4.13)% (4.
85.60 % 0.08 % O.

6.91 % (12.71)% (12.
(15.70)% (7.28)% (7.

(6.97)% (6.55)% (6.

DATE

14) %

2.28 %

55 %
79 %
49) %
72" %
06 %
20) %

1.66 %

71) %
35 %
72 %
72) %
72" %
46 %
58 %
13) %
08" %
71) %
24) %



